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Sample 1000 Adult Interviews
Conducted August 24 - 26, 2015
Margin of Error +4.4%

1. Do you believe that prayer can improve your health?

YOS oo 64%
1o 2 24%
NOt SUINE oot e 13%

YOS oot 19%
NO oo 65%
NOt SUIE oot e e e 15%

3. Is wealth a sign of God'’s favor?

Definitely .o 7%
Probably ... 7%
Probably Nnot ... 23%
Definitely Not ..o 50%
N Ot SUIE e 14%

4. Do you think that churches and other religious organizations should be exempt from
taxation?

YOS oo 40%
N O oo 40%
NOT SUIE oot e e e e 20%
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6. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following people?

Very Somewhat Somewhat Very
favorable favorable  unfavorable unfavorable Not sure
Franklin Graham 11% 14% 6% 13% 56%
Bishop T.D. Jakes 9% 10% 6% 12% 63%
Creflo Dollar 3% 4% 6% 20% 68%
Joel Osteen 11% 16% 12% 18% 42%
Pat Robertson 5% 14% 13% 25% 43%
Benny Hinn 3% 5% 6% 18% 69%
Kenneth Copeland 4% 8% 7% 14% 69%

7. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of preachers and ministers who broadcast
on television, often known as 'televangelists’?

Very favorable .. ... 5%
Somewhat favorable ........... 18%
Somewhat unfavorable ........... 26%
Very unfavorable ........ ... 33%
Nt SUIE e 18%

8. Is it acceptable or unacceptable for a religious leader to become very wealthy through their
religious work?

Acceptable . ... 19%
Unacceptable ... i 62%
N Ot SUIE o 19%



